Gun Hardware Kit and Locations —

Version 1.1
(QS/BS-03-450-A)

On Gun In Kit
1 | QS-03-226 | Gun Handle Screw — Left — M4x6 Qty 2 6
2 | QS-03-227 | Gun Butt Screw — Left - M3x6 Qty 1 3
3 | QS-03-218 | Gun Front Head Screw — M3x10 Qty 2 6
4 | QS5-03-220 | Gun Slide Screw —M3x10 Qty2or1 6
5 | QS-03-228 | Gun Butt/Slide Screw — Right —M3x16 | Qty 1/1* 3
6 | QS5-03-219 | Gun Handle Screw — Right — M4x16 Qty 2 6
7 | QS-03-217 | Gun Tube Screw — M8x6 Qty 1 2
8 | QS-03-221 | Lock Washer — M3 Qty 6 18

* Early version uses two of #4




